

All registrations are due to the Wisconsin Lions Foundation by July 15, 2022. Your registration fee includes access to the driving range, green fees, golf cart, dinner, and prizes. Assignments will be awarded on a first come-first serve basis. Space is limited to 144 golfers, so make your reservations today!

9:00 a.m.	
10:00 a.m.	
11:00 a.m.	
4:00 p.m.	
5.00 n m	

- Registration & Driving Range open

- . Lunch available for purchase
- m. Shot Gun Start
- p.m. Social & Raffles

 - Dinner, Prizes & Drawing

* Times are subject to change

Gol†er	Registration		
	Golf - \$100		
	Dinner Only - \$25		
	I, my club, or community would like to be a sponsor and have completed the other side of this form.		
	I am in a foursome and my partner(s) is/are listed below		
	Please put me in a foursome		
Return to: Wisconsin Lions Foundation, Inc.			

3834 County Road A Rosholt, WI 54473

Name:
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Phone:
Email:
Team members:
1
Email:
2
Email:
3
Email:

Annual Birch-Sturm Golf Outing Sponsor Opportunities

We need you, your club, or your community to

help support the Wisconsin Lions Foundation.

This is an excellent way to promote a club, an

event, or simply advertise a business. Please



Joint Sponsor Opportunities

Are you interested in sponsoring both of the Wisconsin Lions Foundation's annual events? To support both the Birch-Sturm Golf Outing and the Hustle S'more event on August 13, consider one of the following:

consider one of the following: Donation Amount: \$ Please check applicable level: Donation Amount: \$ Please check applicable level: Bronze Sponsor* - \$1,750 • Choice of 2 complimentary registrations Hole Sponsor - \$125 • Website recognition • Customized hole sign • Featured on printed materials & event signs **Beverage Sponsor - \$250** • A personal Thank You letter from a camper family • Website recognition Silver Sponsor* - \$2,500 • Company name & logo on promotional materials • Choice of 2 complimentary registrations Award Sponsor - \$500 • Website recognition • Website recognition • Featured on printed materials & event signs • Company name & logo on promotional signs • A personal Thank You letter from a camper family Multimedia acknowledgment Multimedia acknowledgment Dinner Sponsor - \$500 • Verbal recognition at events • Website recognition • Company logo on Hustle S'more participant shirts • Company name & logo on promotional signs Gold Sponsor* - \$3,500 Multimedia acknowledgment • Choice of 4 complimentary registrations Camper Sponsor - \$1,000 • Website recognition • Website recognition • Company name & logo on all event materials • Company name & logo on all event materials Multimedia acknowledgment • Multimedia acknowledgment • Verbal recognition at events • Customized sign for sponsored 2022 camper • Company logo on Hustle S'more participant shirts • A personal Thank You letter from a camper family

- Customized hole sign for sponsored 2022 camper
- A personal Thank You letter from a camper family

All Sponsors can contribute to our "swag bags" for participants! This could be literature or a promotional item of some kind. We will be in touch to let you know how many participants will be in attendance for whichever sponsorship you choose. (Note: If you select a combined sponsorship, you can choose to contribute to either or both swag bags.)

*WLF will follow-up with the contact listed on the form below to gather registration and sign information for selected sponsorship.

Sponsor Registration

Business:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Suggested wording for hole sign:	



Please include a check with your completed form made out to WLF.

Email logo to: mpostelnik@wlf.info

Thank you for supporting the Wisconsin Lions Foundation and our projects!

> Return to: Wisconsin Lions Foundation, Inc. 3834 County Road A Rosholt, WI 54473